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The menu of Suzies Soba from Baltimore includes 35 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Suzies Soba:
| have eaten a lot of veggie tempura in my life. I'll do myself, too. but suzie was so far superior, | can't even
believe it. we also had a large spicy napa salate, pan roasted dumplings in spinat taste teig, and Japanese
aubergine stir fry. everything was fantastic! it is a great sound and | share because when they are in baltimore,
and the trendy bitch area, they deserve to have some of suzies excellent eating! | w... read more. The place also
offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. What J M Kitner doesn't like about Suzies Soba:
Brace yourself for encountering the meanest old woman you ever did meet when you walk through that
door.When we first walked in we just figured, maybe she was flustered and in the middle of something. But no,
she was nasty the entire time we were there. | wish we had left after being seated, but my partner really wanted
to try the food. So we held out. The food was mediocre.Did not enjoy this place one bit. read more. Freshly
harvested mint, fine salad, sprouts and a splash of lime combined with rice noodles and meat - all of this can be
found not only during your vacation in Vietham in the menu, but also when visiting the nearby Suzies Soba in
Baltimore, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. The Asian fusion
cuisine is also an important part of Suzies Soba. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known meals too
boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients
enjoy, Also, admirers of Korean cuisine will have their culinary desires fulfilled at the restaurant with dishes like
Bap, Kimchi or Jjigae.
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Suzies Soba Menu

Salads

MISTA

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Reis & Nudeln

YAKI SOBA

Vegetables

SPINACH SHIITAKE

Vegetarian Entrees

TOFU SNOW PEAS

Baksed Dinners

GINGER TERIYAKI SALMON

lets Eat

EGGPLANT SAUTEE

Teriyaksi Entrees

GINGER CHICKEN TERIYAKI
These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

NOODLES

fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$18.0

$15.0

$16.0

GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN

Starters

SPICY CITRUS PORK TENDERLOIN $17.0

CHAR-GRILLED CITRUS SALMON
GRILLED SPICY TUNA

STEAMED MUSSEL SOBA
POACHED GINGER LIME CHICKEN

Noodles

SEAFOOD CHAMPPONG
MOOL MANDU

ORIENTAL CHICKEN SOBA
SPINACH MUSHROOM MISO

PAN-FRIED SOBA WITH PORK
TENDERLOIN

SMOKED SALMON BASIL
COLD SPICY SESAME NOODLES
SEAFOOD CHAJANG MYUN

Dishes are prepared with
FRESH FRUIT

FRUIT
UNAGI

SPINAT
MEAT
CHICKEN
SHRIMP

VEGETABLE
WE HAVE

$19.0
$22.0
$17.0
$16.0

$18.0
$9.0
$16.0
$8.0

$15.0

$11.0
$8.0
$19.0

$17.0

$15.0
$14.0
$10.0
$20.0
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