







## Suzies Soba Menu

https://menulist.menu 1009 W 36th St, Baltimore, United States (+1)4102430051 - http://suzies-soba.com/









I have eaten a lot of veggie tempura in my life. I'll do myself, too. but suzie was so far superior, I can't even believe it. we also had a large spicy napa salate, pan roasted dumplings in spinat taste teig, and Japanese aubergine stir fry. everything was fantastic! it is a great sound and I share because when they are in baltimore, and the trendy bitch area, they deserve to have some of suzies excellent eating! I w... read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. What J M Kitner doesn't like about Suzies Soba: Brace yourself for encountering the meanest old woman you ever did meet when you walk through that door. When we first walked in we just figured, maybe she was flustered and in the middle of something. But no, she was nasty the entire time we were there. I wish we had left after being seated, but my partner really wanted to try the food. So we held out. The food was mediocre. Did not enjoy this place one bit, read more. Freshly harvested mint, fine salad, sprouts and a splash of lime combined with rice noodles and meat - all of this can be found not only during your vacation in Vietnam in the menu, but also when visiting the nearby Suzies Soba in Baltimore, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Suzies Soba. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known meals too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients enjoy, Also, admirers of Korean cuisine will have their culinary desires fulfilled at the restaurant with dishes like Bap, Kimchi or Jjigae.

The menu of Suzies Soba from Baltimore includes 35 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Suzies Soba:

## Suzies Soba Menu

**VEGETARIAN** 



Salads		GLUTEN FREE	
outuus			
MISTA		VEGAN	
Appetizer		Starters	
TEMPURA		SPICY CITRUS PORK TENDERLOIN	\$17.0
		CHAR-GRILLED CITRUS SALMON	\$19.0
Reis & Nudeln		GRILLED SPICY TUNA	\$22.0
YAKI SOBA	\$10.0	STEAMED MUSSEL SOBA	\$17.0
		POACHED GINGER LIME CHICKEN	\$16.0
Vegetables			
SPINACH SHIITAKE	\$10.0	Noodles	
		SEAFOOD CHAMPPONG	\$18.0
Vegetarian Entrees		MOOL MANDU	\$9.0
TOFU SNOW PEAS	\$10.0	ORIENTAL CHICKEN SOBA	\$16.0
		SPINACH MUSHROOM MISO	\$8.0
Baked Dinners	\$18.0	PAN-FRIED SOBA WITH PORK TENDERLOIN	\$15.0
GINGER TERIYAKI SALMON		SMOKED SALMON BASIL	\$11.0
Let's Eat		COLD SPICY SESAME NOODLES	\$8.0
•		SEAFOOD CHAJANG MYUN	\$19.0
EGGPLANT SAUTEE	\$15.0		
Teriyaki Entrees		Dishes are prepared with	
GINGER CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$16.0	FRESH FRUIT	
	<b>4</b> 20.0	FRUIT	
These types of dishes are		UNAGI	\$17.0
being served		SPINAT	
•		MEAT	
SALAD		CHICKEN	\$15.0
NOODLES		SHRIMP	\$14.0
Restaurant Category		VEGETABLE	\$10.0
		WE HAVE	\$20.0

## Suzies Soba Menu



## Suzies Soba

1009 W 36th St, Baltimore, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu